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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

21 66 43 45 40 81 68 51 47 0 39 393 33
60 85 60 6 85 45 23 81 16 20 0 16 239
100 30 30 36 85 45 55 60 60 603 27 1
26 43 15 60 60 26 85 60 86 20 10 10 103 36

1.00

*
14

83

Elaine
Knight
DOR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 45 60 100 26 45 66 40 31 7 0 3633 1
80 83 20 60 41 41 68 44 24 0 0 20 202 38
36 61 80 30 45 59 25 62 61 4227
60 11 45 55 60 36 60 60 13 45 0 5633

1.00

*

*
14

27

Carol
Perkins
BED

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 41 41 60 83 81 45 41 0 0 48 16 163 36
60 60 60 60 45 25 45 122 0 5 17 0 22 44 1
80 41 60 11 61 60 41 28 59 20 20 20 203 36

1.22

*

*
12

96

Trina
Perry
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

55 21 27 45 37 64 60 59 91 26 0 1633
45 33 97 45 74 41 27 104 0 19 0 0 845 1
25 59 45 45 42 74 6 33 18 25 15 11433

1.04

*
12

30

Cheryl
Pack
BED

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

40 28 43 25 85 41 45 44 80 54 12 4 43 36
42 60 40 59 45 60 65 35 31 64 643 30
41 40 46 31 58 81 71 43 54 36 361 28

*
15

99

Valerie
Griffiths
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 70 26 60 98 30 41 100 36 6 0 0 436 1
41 30 81 43 45 39 60 60 38 6427
41 26 26 55 45 36 43 43 100 22 6430 1

2.00

*

*
14

74

Michelle
Meadwell
BED

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 100 22 95 58 81 24 29 32 323 27 1
60 26 85 66 100 11 135 0 12 3 0 0 33 39 2
41 60 40 41 45 41 26 41 30 60 76 763 33

3.35

*

*
15

18

Carol
LLewellyn
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

66 34 60 11 81 43 125 0 8124 1
60 37 66 26 40 66 30 43 7 58 43 9 1639
45 100 36 24 26 43 41 81 69 0 3630 1

2.25

*
14

73

Hayley
Jordan
BED

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 60 85 55 55 68 57 18 18 181 25
43 70 41 70 45 41 7 85 26 7327
81 45 60 43 30 140 10218 1
60 60 95 45 3 45 60 79 28 2627

1.40

*
18

59

Lorraine
Woodrow
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

80 81 41 60 43 22 60 74 0 4027
100 43 60 41 60 45 60 35 57 573 27 1
81 100 120 60 120 12 8 82 20 3
81 66 40 60 41 100 53 40 20 202 26 1

5.40

*

*
19

64

Maria
Perrin
BED

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

83 40 100 28 30 41 55 29 35 6027 1
15 60 79 45 81 26 60 37 12 42 28 16 163 36
45 37 45 45 81 45 45 50 90 18 182 29
83 57 82 59 40 55 51 34 40 401 25

1.00

*

*
16

62

Sally
Old
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6
X

Sets
5

 OP:  Dorset WB - Sally Old 16.62 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

66 45 33 83 60 28 15 93 78 783 27
26 121 94 11 45 80 24 42 56 0 0 0 236 1
42 60 40 41 30 43 36 45 44 12027
100 45 33 58 26 17 85 57 70 1027 1

2.21

*
16

00

Maria
Goddard
BED

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5

X
6 Sets

1
 OP:  Bedfordshire WB - Maria Perrin 19.64 * 
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Dorset WB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Elaine Knight W 3 1 14.83 1.00 2002 135 1 0 0 1+0
Trina Perry W 3 0 12.96 1.22 1503 116 1 0 0 1+0
Valerie Griffiths W 3 0 15.99 0.00 1503 94 0 0 0 0+0
Carol LLewellyn W 3 0 15.18 3.35 1503 99 3 0 0 3+0
Lorraine Woodrow L 1 3 18.59 1.40 1803 97 0 1 0 1+0
Sally Old W 3 1 16.62 1.00 1944 117 1 0 0 1+0
TOTALS W 16 5 15.59 - 10258 658 6 1 0 7+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Bedfordshire WB

Carol Perkins L 1 3 14.27 1.00 1870 131 1 0 0 1+0
Cheryl Pack L 0 3 12.30 1.04 1365 111 1 0 0 1+0
Michelle Meadwell L 0 3 14.74 2.00 1371 93 2 0 0 2+0
Hayley Jordan L 0 3 14.73 2.25 1370 93 2 0 0 2+0
Maria Perrin W 3 1 19.64 5.40 1964 100 5 0 0 5+0
Maria Goddard L 1 3 16.00 2.21 1872 117 2 0 0 2+0
TOTALS L 5 16 15.21 - 9812 645 13 0 0 13+0
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